
GENERAL MERIT LIST

BPMT Radiography

Open - 01", SC-01,5T-01,OBC-02,EWS-01TOTAL - 05

Sr.No Name of student category tzth% Deficiency

1 SAYYED YASEEN RASHED EWS 94.5
') MASKE DIPALI SHIVAJI EWS 91

3 MASKE ADITI VYANKATESH OPEN 91

4 SHINDE KSHITIJA KISHOR sc 89
E AMBAD NAMRATA BALASAHEB OPEN 86.5
6 MORE SHWETAMBARI RAMAKANT oBc 86 NON CREAMY LAYER

7 KAMBLE SUJATA LAXMAN SC 86

8 INAMDAR ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL JAKE oBc 85.67

DAHIWADE SUHANI NAVNATH SC 85.L7

10 KALE PRACHI DADARAO 5C 85 CASTE VALIDITY

11. UBATE MONIKA RAJEBHAU OPEN 84.83

12 MASKE NISHA ASHOK SC 84.5

_15 KAMBLE KALYANI KAILAS sc 84

t4 PATHAN MUSKAN JAHANGEER KHAN EWS 83.33

HSC CERT,

NATIONALITY

15 KAMBLE PRATHMESH VIKAS SC 82.83 CASTE VALIDITY,

NATIONALITY CERT

16 KAMBLE NIKITA MANOJ SC 81.83 CASTE VALIDITY

17 MARWAL VAIBHAV KAMLAKAR oBc 81.5

18 RANDAVE AKSHATA MAHADEV EWS 81

19 RANDAVE AKSHATA MAHADEV OPEN 8L

20 ADMANE SUMIT MAHADE" SC 80.83

HSC, CASTE CERT,

CASTE VALIDITY

21, SONKAMBLE PAYAL BABASAHEB SC 80.5 CASTE VALIDITY

NA.GWASE VAI BHAV VIJAYKU MAR oBc 77.33

23 AWASARMOL ANIL DILIP sc 76.L5

24 UBALE VAISHNAVI SADASHIVRAO EWS 75.54

25 WADMARE SUMEKSHA SUNIL sc 75.08

26 PINJARI TOFIK MUJIB oBc 73

CASTE CERT, CASTE

VALIDITY

27 AMBAD SH RIRAM BALASAH EB EWS 72.3r

28 VYAWAHARE SANSKRUTI VIJAY oBc 69.85 CASTE VALIDITY

29 TODKAR SWARAJ VAIJNATH oBc 68.67

SHAIKH KAMIL SHAIKH SUBHAN EWS 68.31

5-L PURI SMITA DNYANESHWAR OPEN 68



QuoliE.., Phy
32 CHOUDHARI ASHOK SHASHIKUMAR OPEN 67.38

33 CHOUDHARI ASHOK SHASHIKUMAR EWS 67.38

34 SONNAR VISHWAJEET DNYAN RAJ NT-C 66.62

35 SHINDE MAHARU DRA RAJABHAU OPEN 65.23

36 SURYAWANSHI ADITYA YOGIRAJ ST 64.46 CASTE VALIDITY

31 KENDRE VAISHNAVI YADAV NT-D 59.23

38 KASBE PRANJALTUKARAM SC 59.08 CASTE VALIDITY

39 KASBE AMRAPALI TUKARAM SC 58.92 CASTE VALIDITY

40 JADHAV VISHAL NATHRAO VJ-A 58.77 CASTE VALIDITY,

NON CREAMY LAYER

4T INKAR SIDDHARTH HANUMANT sc 58.62 CASTE VALIDITY

42 SHAIKH AIFISHA GAFFAR SAHAB oBc 55.8 NON CREAMY LAYER

43 KENDRE OM BABAURAO NT-D 51.38

CASTE VALIDITY,

NON CREAMY LAYER

44 PATHAN USAMA KHAN CHOTE KHAN OPEN 48.62

45 SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAHAD MOHAMIV EWS 46.77

+o SURYAWANSHI ONKAR NARAYAN ST 46 CASTE VALIDITY

Sr.No Name of student category t2th% Deficiency

1 MASKE ADITI VYANKATESH OPEN 91

) AMBAD NAMRATA BALASAHEB OPEN 86.s

J UBALE MONIKA RAJEBHAU OPEN 84.83

A RANDAVE AKSHATA MAHADEV OPEN 81

5 PURI SMITA DNYANESHWAR OPEN 68

6 CHOUDHARI ASHOK SHASHIKUMAR OPEN 67.38

7 SH INDE MAHARUDRA RAJABHAU OPEN 65.23

8 PATHAN USAMA KHAN CHOTE KHAN OPEN 48.62

OPEN (RADIOGRAPHY)

SC (RADIOGRAPHY)

Sr. No Name of student category 12th% Deficiency

L SHINDE KSHITIJA KISHOR sc 89

2 KAMBLE SUJATA LAXMAN SC 86

5 DAH IWADE SUHAN I NAVNATH sc 85.r1

4 KALE PRACHI DADARAO sc 85 CASTE VALIDITY

5 MASKE NISHA ASHOK sc 84.5

6 KAMBLE KALYANI KAILAS SC 84

7 KAMBLE PRATHMESH VIKAS sc 82.83 CASTE VALIDITY,

NATIONALITY CERT
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8 KAMBLE NIKITA MANOJ sc 81.83 CASTE VALIDITY

9 ADMANE SUMIT MAHADEV 80.83

HSC, CASTE CERT,

CASTE VALIDITY

10 SONKAMBLE PAYAL BABASAHEB SC 80.5 CASTE VALIDITY

1,L AWASARMOL ANIL DILIP SC 76.r5

12 WADMARE SUMEKSHA SUNIL sc 75.08

_15 KASBE PRANJAL TUKARAM SC 59.08 CASTE VALIDITY

1.4 KASBE AMRAPALI TUKARAM 5C 58.92 CASTE VALIDITY

15 INKAR SIDDHARTH HANUMANT sc 58.62 CASTE VALIDITY

ST (RADIOG

Sr.No Name of student category L2th% Deficiency

I SURYAWANSHI ADITYA YOGIRAJ ST 64.46 CASTE VALIDITY

2 SU RYAWANSHI ONKAR NARAYAN ST 46 CASTE VALIDITY

t OBC {RADIOGRAPHY

Sr.No Name of student category tzth% Deficiency

MORE SHWETAM BARI RAMAKANT oBc 86 NON CREAMY LAYER

INAMDAR ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL JAKE oBc 85.67

24 MARWAL VAIBHAV KAMLAKAR oBc 81.5

NAGWASE VAIBHAV VIJAYKUMAR oBc 77.33

33 PINJARI TOFIK MUJIB oBc IJ

CASTE CERT, CASTE

VALIDITY

28 VYAWAHARE SANSKRUTI VIJAY oBc 69.85 CASTE VALIDITY

13 TODKAR SWARAJ VAIJNATH oBc 68.67
AE SHAIKH AIFISHA GAFFAR SAHAB oBc 55.8 NON CREAMY LAYER

EWS (RADIOG

Sr.No Name of student category Lzth% Deficiency

L SAYYED YASEEN RASHED EWS 94.5
') MASKE DIPALI SHIVAJI EWS 91,

3 PATHAN MUSKAN JAHANGEER KHAN EWS 83.33

HSC CERT,

NATIONALITY

A RANDAVE AKSHATA MAHADEV EWS 81-

5 UBALE VAISHNAVI SADASHIVRAO EWS 75.54

6 AMBAD SHRIRAM BALASAH EB EWS 72.3r

7 SHAIKH KAMIL SHAIKH SUBHAN EWS 68.31

8 CHOUDHARI ASHOK SHASHIKUMAR EWS 67.38

9 SHAIKH MOHAMMED FAHAD MOHAMN EWS 46.17



NT.C (RADIOGRAP

1 SON NAR VISHWAJ EET DNYAN RAJ NT-C 66.62

NT-D

L KENDRE VAISHNAVI YADAV NT-D 59.23

2 KENDRE OM BABAURAO NT-D 51.38

CASTE VALIDITY,

NON CREAMY LAYER

VJ-A {RADIOGRAP

1 JADHAV VISHAL NATHRAO VJ-A 58.77 CASTE VALIDITY,

NON CREAMY LAYER


